

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5524 OF 2005

STAR INDIA (P) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SEA TV NETWORK LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For further hearing)

Date: 20/03/2007 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Mr. Manu Aggarwal, Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Appellant

Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tejveer Singh Bhatia, Adv.

No. I

Mr. Yoginder Handoo, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Mrs. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Res.No.2

Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

For Intervenor

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

for M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

Contd....2/-

-2-

For impleadment

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 21.03.2007 as first item.

(NEENA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)

COURT MASTER